

Kansas City

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 230656 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed File created: 8/3/2023 In control: Council On agenda: Final action: 8/3/2023

Title: Sponsor: Councilmember Melissa Robinson

RESOLUTION - Expressing the Council's intent for the City to continue good faith negotiations with

the Kansas City Royals to stay in Kansas City, Missouri.

Sponsors: Melissa Robinson, Melissa Patterson Hazley, Lindsay French, Darrell Curls

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Authenticated Resolution 230656

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2023	1	Council	Adopted	Pass

RESOLUTION NO. 230656

Sponsor: Councilmember Melissa Robinson

RESOLUTION - Expressing the Council's intent for the City to continue good faith negotiations with the Kansas City Royals to stay in Kansas City, Missouri.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF KANSAS CITY:

That the City Council hereby expresses its intent to continue good faith negotiations with the Kansas City Royals to keep the team in Kansas City, Missouri.